SCHOOL AGE-SUMMER 2017

DAILY SCHEDULE ON NON FIELD TRIP DAYS

6:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
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OUTSIDE PLAY/SNACK :'_'
GAME ACTIVITIES (BRAINTEASERS) ® e
READING/INSIDE TIME /FREE CHOICE - P
MAIN ACTIVITY OF THE DAY

LUNCH
QUIET TIME

OUTSIDE PLAY ¢
SNACK/INSIDE ACTIVITIES (=

PRESCHOOL BACK YARD St ‘
YELLOW ROOM a&’ D gt

DAILY SCHEDULE ON FIELD TRIP DAYS

STUDENTS NEED TO BE AT SCHOOL BY 9:00 SHARP ON FIELD TRIP DAYS. VAN SOMETIMES
LEAVES AT 9:00 AND YOU WILL MISS THE VAN IF YOU ARE LATE. WE HAVE RESERVATIONS

AND NEED TO BE ON TIME
BE SURE YOU HAVE SIGNED THE FIELD TRIP PERMISSION BOOK
THE STUDENTS WILL BE BACK BY 2:00

THINGS TO REMEMBER

EACH DAY BRING A TOWEL, AND A CHANGE OF CLOTHES

KEEP A LIGHT JACKET IN BACKPACk

BRING LUNCH IN A BROWN SACK OR PLASTIC BAG ON FIELD TRIP DAYS

NOTIFY STAFF UPON ARRIVAL IF STUDENT BRINGS A HEAT-UP LUNCH

NO HEAT-UP LUNCHES ON FIELD TRIP DAYS

PARENTS, PLEASE APPLY SUNSCREEN IN THE A.M. TO YOUR CHILD

TELL TEACHER IF STUDENT WILL NEED MORE SUNSCREEN AT NOON

STUDENTS REQUIRED TO HAVE SUNSCREEN PAPERWORK IN THE OFFICE

NO MONEY FOR FIELD TRIPS, PLEASE

ICE CREAM FOR SALE $1.00 M-F

PIZZA DAYS WILL BE ON (TBA)

FOR QUIET TIME CHILDREN CAN USE THEIR TOWEL TO LAY DOWN

ACTIVITY SCHEDULE WILL BE POSTED; HOWEVER, IT’LL BE STUDENT’S CHOICE OF WHAT
ACTIVITIES THEY ARE HAVING FOR THE DAY (GROUP CHOICE). MAIN CHOICES WILL BE ART,
COOKING OR SCIENCE. THEY WILL ALSO HAVE THE CHOICE TO HAVE A GARDENING/CARE
FOR THE ANIMALS DAY



