SCHOOL AGE-SUMMER 2017 DAILY SCHEDULE ON <u>NON FIELD TRIP DAYS</u>

6:30-9:00	ARRIVALS	_
9:00-9:30	OUTSIDE PLAY/SNACK	-
9:30-10:00	GAME ACTIVITIES (BRAINTEASERS)	
10:00-10:30	READING/INSIDE TIME /FREE CHOICE	N.
10:30-12:00	MAIN ACTIVITY OF THE DAY	i g
12:00-12:30	LUNCH	
12:30-1:30	QUIET TIME	
1:30-3:00	OUTSIDE PLAY	
3:00-4:00	SNACK/INSIDE ACTIVITIES	1
4:00-5:00	PRESCHOOL BACK YARD	
5:00-6:00	YELLOW ROOM	9
		4

DAILY SCHEDULE ON FIELD TRIP DAYS

STUDENTS NEED TO BE AT SCHOOL BY 9:00 SHARP ON FIELD TRIP DAYS. VAN SOMETIMES LEAVES AT 9:00 AND YOU WILL MISS THE VAN IF YOU ARE LATE. WE HAVE RESERVATIONS AND NEED TO BE ON TIME BE SURE YOU HAVE SIGNED THE FIELD TRIP PERMISSION BOOK THE STUDENTS WILL BE BACK BY 2:00

THINGS TO REMEMBER

- EACH DAY BRING A TOWEL, AND A CHANGE OF CLOTHES
- KEEP A LIGHT JACKET IN BACKPACk
- BRING LUNCH IN A BROWN SACK OR PLASTIC BAG ON FIELD TRIP DAYS
- NOTIFY STAFF UPON ARRIVAL IF STUDENT BRINGS A HEAT-UP LUNCH
- NO HEAT-UP LUNCHES ON FIELD TRIP DAYS
- PARENTS, PLEASE APPLY SUNSCREEN IN THE A.M. TO YOUR CHILD
- TELL TEACHER IF STUDENT WILL NEED MORE SUNSCREEN AT NOON
- STUDENTS REQUIRED TO HAVE SUNSCREEN PAPERWORK IN THE OFFICE
- NO MONEY FOR FIELD TRIPS, PLEASE
- ICE CREAM FOR SALE \$1.00 M-F
- PIZZA DAYS WILL BE ON (TBA)
- FOR QUIET TIME CHILDREN CAN USE THEIR TOWEL TO LAY DOWN
- ACTIVITY SCHEDULE WILL BE POSTED; HOWEVER, IT'LL BE STUDENT'S CHOICE OF WHAT ACTIVITIES THEY ARE HAVING FOR THE DAY (GROUP CHOICE). MAIN CHOICES WILL BE ART, COOKING OR SCIENCE. THEY WILL ALSO HAVE THE CHOICE TO HAVE A GARDENING/CARE FOR THE ANIMALS DAY